S4XEBPB Series Explosion-proof
Breaker Panelboards
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2023 Spike Electric Controls  Revision Date: 10/6/2023
The S4XEBPB Series Explosion-proof Breaker
Panelboards by Spike Electric Controls are meticulously
designed to ensure safety in hazardous environments.
With their explosion-proof construction, customizable

CONTROLSelectric
 BY
CROUSE-HINDS
SERIES
Vertical Main Breaker
Catalog Number
Available
Poles
Phases
Voltage
Rating
Bus
AMPS
Dimensions
A B C D E
S4XEBPB12*122*-*-* 12 1 240 250 30.00 24.00 12.00 31.26 18.00
S4XEBPB18*122*-*-* 18 1 240 250 36.00 24.00 12.00 37.25 18.00
S4XEBPB24*122*-*-* 24 1 240 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB30*122*-*-* 30 1 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB36*122*-*-* 36 1 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB42*122*-*-* 42 1 240 250 60.00 36.00 12.00 61.57 30.00
S4XEBPB12*322*-*-* 12 3 240 250 30.00 24.00 12.00 31.26 18.00
S4XEBPB18*322*-*-* 18 3 240 250 36.00 24.00 12.00 37.25 18.00
S4XEBPB24*322*-*-* 24 3 240 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB30*322*-*-* 30 3 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB36*322*-*-* 36 3 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB42*322*-*-* 42 3 240 250 60.00 36.00 12.00 61.57 30.00
S4XEBPB12*342*-*-* 12 3 480 250 30.00 24.00 12.00 31.26 18.00
S4XEBPB18*342*-*-* 18 3 480 250 36.00 24.00 12.00 37.25 18.00
S4XEBPB24*342*-*-* 24 3 480 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB30*342*-*-* 30 3 480 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB36*342*-*-* 36 3 480 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB42*342*-*-* 42 3 480 250 60.00 36.00 12.00 61.57 30.00
Main Lug Only
Catalog Number
Available
Poles
Phases
Voltage
Rating
Bus
AMPS
Dimensions
A B C D E
S4XEBPB12MLO122*-*-* 12 1 240 250 24.00 24.00 12.00 25.24 18.00
S4XEBPB18MLO122*-*-* 18 1 240 250 30.00 24.00 12.00 31.26 18.00
S4XEBPB24MLO122*-*-* 24 1 240 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB30MLO122*-*-* 30 1 240 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB36MLO122*-*-* 36 1 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB42MLO122*-*-* 42 1 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB12MLO322*-*-* 12 3 240 250 24.00 24.00 12.00 25.24 18.00
S4XEBPB18MLO322*-*-* 18 3 240 250 30.00 24.00 12.00 31.26 18.00
S4XEBPB24MLO322*-*-* 24 3 240 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB30MLO322*-*-* 30 3 240 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB36MLO322*-*-* 36 3 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB42MLO322*-*-* 42 3 240 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB12MLO342*-*-* 12 3 480 250 24.00 24.00 12.00 25.24 18.00
S4XEBPB18MLO342*-*-* 18 3 480 250 30.00 24.00 12.00 31.26 18.00
S4XEBPB24MLO342*-*-* 24 3 480 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB30MLO342*-*-* 30 3 480 250 40.00 24.00 12.00 40.95 18.00
S4XEBPB36MLO342*-*-* 36 3 480 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
S4XEBPB42MLO342*-*-* 42 3 480 250 48.00 24.00 12.00 48.81 18.00
(*) equals 1, 2, 3, and 4 in catalog part numbering
5914 E. Sam Houston Pkwy S. Houston TX 77034  |  Toll Free 1.844.279.8295  |  Local Factory Support 832.243.5372  |  Fax 832.569.5645
sales@spikeelectric.com  |  spikeelectric.com           Copyright © 2023 Spike Electric Controls
D